Make & Model

Chasis No.

Engine No.

Accident Date
Policy No.

Date

Page

SHCB287B

SNG5667R
HONDA SHIJTTLE

GK82102531

11586022977

27 t14n022
512677 3087-000003
LLlLLl2022
1of1

Item Description ary U/ Price

s$

Amount

s$

1 Lumpsum

SINGAPORE DOLLAR THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED ONLY

1X 3,800,00 3,800.00

E. & O.E Total S$

Discount S$

Net Total S$

3r8OO.OO

o.oo

3r8OO.OO

Customer's Signatu re/Co. Stamp ZERO GRAVITY

Any claim for faulty workmanship is limited solely to the rec'tification free of cost of such work, no claim for loss
consequential or othenivise being admissible.